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TEACh (Teaching Effectively All Children) Survey  
 

School information sheet  
 

1.  COVER PAGE 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1.7  
Names of the enumerators         --------------------------------------------        ------------------------------ 
 

1.8 State name STATENAME 1.9 District name DISTNAME 

1.10 Block /Tehsil name BLNAME 1.11  Village name VILNAME 

 
 
  

1.1 State 
ID 

1.2 District 
ID 

1.3 Block 
/Tehsil  ID 

1.4 Village 
ID 

1.5 School 
ID 

     

1.6 Date of survey DATE 

 
---------     Day 

 
----------  Month 

 
---------   Year 
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2. GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE SCHOOL  
 

2.1 Is the school for girls only, boys only or 
mixed? 
 

1- Girls 
2 – boys 
3 – mixed 

 
 

2.2 What type of school is this? 
 

01=Govt. 
77=Other(specify); 
 

 

2.3 What year was this school established? 
 

(please enter the year e,g  
1995) 

 

2.4 Does the school offer boarding facilities? 
 

0=No 
1=Yes, hostel and food 
2=Yes, just hostel 

 

2.5 Does the school have a timetable 
 

1 – Yes 
0 – No 

 

2.6 Has the enumerator seen it? 
 
 

1 – Yes 
0 – No 

 

2.7 Please specify the official medium/s of 
instruction of this school 
 

1- English 
2- Hindi 
3- Urdu 
4- Punjabi 
5- English and others 
77- Others (specify) 
 

 

2.8 Does the school have pre-primary 
education on the premises? 
 

0=No;1=Yes  

2.9 What time does the school start? 
 

 (Summers )    hh: __ mm:___ 
 
(Winters)    hh: __      mm:___ 
  
 

 

2.10 What time does the school end? 
 

(Summers )    hh: __   mm:___ 
 
(Winters)      hh: __    mm:___ 
  

 

2.11 How many hours is the instructional time 
 

  

2.12 Does the school have any 
government/NGO programs? 
 

0=No; 1=Yes 
 
If yes, specify the 
programmes? 
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3. TEACHING STAFF  

Codes for 3.4 Codes for 3.5 Codes for 
3.7 

0- Do not teach 
classes- 
1- For class - 
2- Class2-     
3- Class 3-    ...... 
10- Class 10  
11- Class 11 
12- Class 12  

Hindi -1 
Maths - 2,  
Social science - 3, 
English - 4,  
Other – 77 

 (Acting) head teacher’s orders - 1, Illness/family 
reasons - 2, transport problems - 3, natural disaster - 
4, formal leave -5,  absent without leave - 6, transfer 
to another school - 7, suspended - 8, retired - 9, 
maternity leave - 10, special female leave - 11,; Other 
– 77 (specify); Don’t know – 99 

 

 
3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.7 

ID Name Gender      
Male - 1, 
Female - 
2 

What grade/ 
class does 
teacher 
usually teach? 
(see codes) 

Subject 
Taught 
(see codes) 

Is teacher 
currently 
present?   
Yes, on time - 1,  
Yes, late - 2, 
No - 3 

If No, why 
not? 
(see codes) 

1       

   

2       

   

3    

   

4    

   

5    

   

6    

   

7    

   

8    

   

9    

   

10    

   

11    

   

12    

   

13    

   

14    

   

15    

   

16    
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4. GRADES AND PUPIL ENROLMENT 

4.1 Enrolment details 
Class 

 
  Number of children enrolled    

Class 
offered 

in school 

All enrolled INDIA:  SC  ST OBC 
 

Muslims BPL / EWS Children with 
special needs/ 

CWSN 

Children who 
are repeating 
a school year 
(TOTAL only) 

Children with 
a disability 

card 
(TOTAL only) 

PAKISTAN:   Other 
religions 

Muslims BISP/Zakat 
88- Don’t 

know 

Children with 
special needs/ 

CWSN 

Children who 
are repeating 
a school year 
(TOTAL only) 

Children with 
a disability 

card 
(TOTAL only) 

1 – Yes;  
0 - No 

Boys 
 

Girls 
 

 Boys 
 

Girls 
 

Boys 
 

Girls 
 

Boys 
 

Girls 
 

Boys 
 

Girls 
 

Boys 
 

Girls Boys 
 

Girls   

Nursery                   

LKG/ UKG                   

1                   

2                   

3                   

4                   

5                   

>5                   

Total                   
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4.2 Total present – today and previous working day (based on attendance register) 
 

Class 
 

Number of all children enrolled  
(as of today)  

Number of children present today Number of children present on the previous working day  

Boys Girls Boys Girls All 

Less than 1      

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      
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6. STUDENT HEALTH AND WELL-BEING 

 

6.1 Are regular yearly health check-ups 
provided for the children at the school? 
 

0=No;01=Yes  

6.2 When was the last health check up in 
your school? 
[Asked for each of the options in 6.3] 

1=1-3 months ago  
2=4-6 months ago 
3=7-9 months ago 
4=9-12 months ago 
5=over a year ago 
 

 

6.3 Do the health check-ups include… 
 

0=No; 1=Yes  

6.3.1 Vaccinations 
 

  

6.3.2 Growth monitoring 
 

  

6.3.3 Vitamin supplementation 
 

  

6.3.4 Deworming 
 

  

6.3.5 Sight test 
 

  

6.3.6 Hearing test 
 

  

6.4 Who conducted this health check-up? 
[Asked for each of the options in 6.3] 

1=A member of teaching staff 
2=A doctor 
3=A nurse 
77=Other (specify) 

 

 


