TEACh (Teaching Effectively All Children) Survey

School information sheet

1. COVER PAGE

1.1 State	1.2 District	1.3 Block	1.4 Village	1.5 School
ID	ID	/Tehsil ID	ID	ID

1.6 Date of survey DATE							
	Day	Month	Year				

1.7	
Names of the enumerators	

1.8 State name STATENAME	1.9 District name DISTNAME
1.10 Block /Tehsil name BLNAME	1.11 Village name VILNAME

2. GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE SCHOOL

2.1	Is the school for girls only, boys only or mixed?	1- Girls 2 – boys 3 – mixed
2.2	What type of school is this?	01=Govt. 77=Other(specify);
2.3	What year was this school established?	(please enter the year e,g 1995)
2.4	Does the school offer boarding facilities?	0=No 1=Yes, hostel and food 2=Yes, just hostel
2.5	Does the school have a timetable	1 – Yes 0 – No
2.6	Has the enumerator seen it?	1 – Yes 0 – No
2.7	Please specify the official medium/s of instruction of this school	1- English 2- Hindi 3- Urdu 4- Punjabi 5- English and others 77- Others (specify)
2.8	Does the school have pre-primary education on the premises?	0=No;1=Yes
2.9	What time does the school start?	(Summers) hh: mm: (Winters) hh: mm:
2.10	What time does the school end?	(Summers) hh: mm: (Winters) hh: mm:
2.11	How many hours is the instructional time	
2.12	Does the school have any government/NGO programs?	0=No; 1=Yes If yes, specify the programmes?

3. TEACHING STAFF

Codes for 3.4	Codes for 3.5	Codes for
		3.7
0- Do not teach	Hindi -1	(Acting) head teacher's orders - 1, Illness/family
classes-	Maths - 2,	reasons - 2, transport problems - 3, natural disaster -
1- For class -	Social science - 3,	4, formal leave -5, absent without leave - 6, transfer
2- Class2-	English - 4,	to another school - 7, suspended - 8, retired - 9,
3- Class 3	Other – 77	maternity leave - 10, special female leave - 11,; Other
10- Class 10		– 77 (specify); Don't know – 99
11- Class 11		
12- Class 12		

3.1	3.2	3.3	3.4	3.5	3.6	3.7
ID	Name	Gender Male - 1, Female - 2	What grade/ class does teacher usually teach? (see codes)	Subject Taught (see codes)	Is teacher currently present? Yes, on time - 1, Yes, late - 2, No - 3	If No, why not? (see codes)
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16			2			

4. GRADES AND PUPIL ENROLMENT

4.1 Enrolment details

Class								Νι	ımber o	f childre	enrolle	ed						
	Class offered in school	All er	nrolled	INDIA:	S	SC .	!	ST	0	BC	Mus	slims	BPL,	/ EWS	special	en with I needs/ VSN	Children who are repeating a school year (TOTAL only)	Children with a disability card (TOTAL only)
				PAKISTAN:						ther gions	Mus	slims	88-	/Zakat Don't low	special	en with I needs/ VSN	Children who are repeating a school year (TOTAL only)	Children with a disability card (TOTAL only)
	1 – Yes; 0 - No	Boys	Girls		Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls		
Nursery																		
LKG/ UKG																		
1																		
2																		
3																		
4																		
5																		
>5																		
Total																		

4.2 Total present – today and previous working day (based on attendance register)

Class	Number of all chi (as of to		Number of child	ren present today	Number of children present on the previous working day		
	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls	All		
Less than 1							
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							

6. STUDENT HEALTH AND WELL-BEING

6.1	Are regular yearly health check-ups provided for the children at the school?	0=No;01=Yes	
6.2	When was the last health check up in your school? [Asked for each of the options in 6.3]	1=1-3 months ago 2=4-6 months ago 3=7-9 months ago 4=9-12 months ago 5=over a year ago	
6.3	Do the health check-ups include	0=No; 1=Yes	
6.3.1	Vaccinations		
6.3.2	Growth monitoring		
6.3.3	Vitamin supplementation		
6.3.4	Deworming		
6.3.5	Sight test		
6.3.6	Hearing test		
6.4	Who conducted this health check-up? [Asked for each of the options in 6.3]	1=A member of teaching staff 2=A doctor 3=A nurse 77=Other (specify)	